Wisconsin law.
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9 MEDICAL EXAMINING BOARD Med 4.06
Chapter Med 4
CAMP PHYSICIAN OR LOCUM TENENS LICENSE
Med 4.01 Authority and purpose. Med 4.05 Practice limitations.
Med 4.02 Applications, credentials, and eligibility Med 4.06 Expiration and renewal.

Med 4.04 Examination.

Note: Chapter Med 4 as it existed on October 31, 1976 was repealed and a new(5) A verified statement that theoplicant is familiar with the

chapter Med 4 was createdezftive November 1, 1976. statehealth laws and theiles of the department of health services
4 4.0 hori q he rules in thi asrelated to communicable diseases.
Med 4.01 ~Authority and purpose. Therules in this gy Therequired fees made payable to thisdtinsin depart

chapterare adopted by the medical examining board pursuant o, oc safety and professional services
theauthorlty delegat.Ed by %'08 (5)227'11 and448.4Q _Stats" History: Cr. Register Octobey 1976, No. 250eff. 11-1-76; cr(6), Registey Feb
andgovern application feand issuance of, temporary license t@uary,1997, No. 494ef. 3-1-97; correction in (5) made under s. 13.93 (2m) (b) 6.,
practicemedicine and sgery under s448.04 (1) (b) 3.Stats., Staég-viegbisgef gefemF?ef_?%N No. 5b2802Cg]r_1ef\ﬁi°“6i7g (5), (6) made under s.
(hereinafter'camp physician or locum tenens license”), and alsig-% (4 () 6. Stats, Register November 007 L

gc:{ernprgcgcel theéeu[)‘delrgm No250 of. 11-1-76 , ] Med 4.04 Examination. All applicants shall complete an

istory: Cr. Register Octobey , NO. ert. —1-76; correction made H H H

unders. 13.93 (2m) (b) 7., Stat&egister May, 1989, No. 401 open book examination astatutesand rules governing the prac
tice of medicine and sgery in Wsconsin.

. . . T History: Cr. Register Octobey 1976, No. 250ef. 11-1-767. and recrRegister,
Med 4.02 Applications, credentials, and eligibility. Februar)xlggz N%, 4gr461f_ 3_{_97, o d 9

An applicant who holds a valid licensegmactice medicine and

surgeryissued by another licensing jurisdiction of tbaited Med 4.05 Practice limitations. The holder of a tempo
Statesor Canada may apply to the board for temporary camp phigry camp physician or locum tenens license may engage in the
sicianor locum tenens license and shall submit to the board thiacticeof medicine and sgery as defined in 448.01 (9) Stats.,

following: pro_v_iding such prac_tice is confingd to thej camp or recreational
(1) A completed and verified application form supplied by thicility or geographical arefr which the license is issued. As
boardfor this purpose. usedin s.448.04 (1) (b) 3.Stats., the term, “temporarily maintain

ljbreg the practice ofinother physician,” includes providing emer

(2) A letter from a physician licensed to practice medicine a : : -

N ; : 4 ncyroom services normally provided by another physician.
surgeryin this Sta'.:e rt_equestlng the appllg:arﬁérwc_e_s, or te_tter Hist}),ry: Cr. RegisterOctober1976,yNE). 250ef. 11—¥—76:am.Reg?ste{June,
from acamp oganization or other recreational facility of this stategg1, No. 30pef. 7-1-81.

requestinghe applicans services. o
(3) A verified photostatic copy of a license to practice medi , Med 4.06 Expiration and renewal. A temporarycamp
cine and sugery in another licensing jurisdictiasf the United physicianor locum tenens license shall expire 90 days from the

Statesor Canada issued to the applicand verified documentary dateof its issuance. Farause shown to the satisfaction of the
evidenceof the applicant current eligibility to practice under thatP0ard,the board may renew such temporary license for additional
licensein that jurisdiction. periodsof 90 days each, but no such license may be renewed more

2 A h h of th i ired und than3 consecutive times.
( ) recent p otograp of the app icant as required unader §=|istory: Cr. Register Octobey 1976, No. 250eff. 11-1-76;am.Register June,
Med 1.02 (4) 1996, No. 486eff. 7-1-96.
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